
$1,800.00

$1,700.00

$700.00

$6,000.00

$280.00

$7,900.00

$1,400.00

$650.00

$1,700.00

$300.00

$3,400.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amount

PAINT KITCHEN CABINETS WHITE AND HARDWARE

INSTALL GRANITE ( ENTRY LEVEL )

INSTALL BACK SPLASH ON THE KITCHEN

PURCHASE AND INSTALL APPLIANCES ( STAINLESS STEEL
COOKTOP,OVEN,DISHWASHER AND HOOD ) AND FRIDGE

POWER WASH

INSTALL INGENIER WOOD FLOOR THROUGHOUT

INSTALL SHOE MOLDING

BUILD /FRAME WALL UPSTAIRS TO HAVE EXTRA ROOM

INSTALL LIGHTS,CEILING FANS,DOOR STOPERS ALL BRONZE
FINISH. ALL  DOOR KNOBS,2'' BLINDS,SMOKE DETECTORS,

INSTALL MISSING INTERIOR DOORS

FULL INTERIOR PAINT, WALLS,CEILING,DOORS AND TRIM

Description

KITCHEN

GRANITE

BACK SPLASH

APPLIANCES

EXTERIOR

FLOOR

MOLDING

WALL TO BUILD

LIGHTS,BLINES,DOO
R KNOBS,FANS

INTERIOR DOORS

INTERIOR PAINT

Date

ProjectTermsPO Number

Ship To

MICHAEL  SEAGO
309 REINICKE ST
HOUSTON, TX, 77007

Bill To

10/20/2021Date

E312Number

EstimateJMB HOUSTON RESURFACING,INC.
16301 BLUERIDGE ROAD
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77489

JBHOUSTONRESURFACING@GMAIL.
COM
(832) 868-6734



$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amount

COMPANY WARRANTS ALL WORK WILL BE PERFORMED IN
GOOD AND WORKMANLIKE MANNER.ALL LABOR WILL BE
WARRANTY FOR ONE YR.ANY WARRANTIES FOR PARTS OR
MATERIALS ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC MANUFACTURER
TERMS ON SUCH PRODUCTS.

WORK TO BE DONE IN 6 TO 8 WEEKS FROM STARTING DAY

A 30% MATERIAL DRAW WILL BE REQUIRED BEFORE WE START
ANY WORK, A 30% DUE AT COMPLETION OF PREP WORK
AND/OR PAINTING, A 30% WHEN TIME TO ORDER FLOORING
AND GRANITE , A 10% DUE A FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF
COMPLETED WORK

AGREED TO AND ACCEPTED:
THE ABOVE PRICE,SPECIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS ARE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MY UNDERSTANDING. YOU ARE
AUTHORIZED TO DO THE WORK AS SPECIFIED. THE TERMS
DESCRIBED IN THIS ESTIMATE ARE ACCEPTABLE AND ARE
HEREBY AGREED TO:

Description

WARRANTY

TIME TO FINISH

PAYMENTS TERMS;

Date

$25,830.00Amount Due

$0.00Amount Paid

$0.00Shipping Cost

$0.00Discount

$25,830.00Sub Total

$25,830.00Total

ProjectTermsPO Number

Ship To

MICHAEL  SEAGO
309 REINICKE ST
HOUSTON, TX, 77007

Bill To

10/20/2021Date

E312Number

EstimateJMB HOUSTON RESURFACING,INC.
16301 BLUERIDGE ROAD
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77489

JBHOUSTONRESURFACING@GMAIL.
COM
(832) 868-6734


